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12
14
15
19
21
26
28
35
38
40
41
46
48
58
59
60
65
76
77
83
84
86
93
98
100
103
104
111
112
114
115
120
124
133
135
140
141

13
18
24
25
75
78
106
113

63
126

Dylan Anderso
Lorenzo Wendt
Justin Brent
Aaron (AJ) Ed
Matheus Gonza
Kaiden Smith
Johnny Morale
Andrew J. Rod
Luke Lyford
Kaspur Dandri
Samuel Ramire
Brody Smith
Daniel Ebbs
Haidyn Arella
Jonathan Sear
Tanner Emde
Landon Thomas
Bryant Smith
Josiah Lawson
Jayce Dandrid
Chase Stone
Jonathan Rami
Billy Dawson
Garrett Holme
Robert Langum
Weston Owens
Landon Owens
Gabriel Baraj
Angel Ceja Ba
Bradley Dawso
Jeffrey Brady
Jonathan De L
Eusevio Kwaze
Jake Phommath
Mike Godoy
Jayden Godoy
Andrew Mims
Juan Favela
Jason Brum
Elijah Cole-T
Charlie Parke
Scott Sulliva

Yusuke Wellen
Nolan Diehl

Ethan Diehl

Julio Hernand
Alejandro Ram
William Smedl
Emiliano Buci
Brayden Parke
Steven Rosale

Aaron Morgan
Tony Wakeford

AGE-GROUP RESULTS
Go Far - SERRF
Tehama County Fairgrounds
Red Bluff, CA
May 04, 2019
5K Run/Walk

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12

n 12 Red Bluff, CA 960
-Holmes 10 Manton, CA 96059
9 Red Bluff
en 9 Red Bluff, CA 960
les 8 Red Bluff, CA 960
9 Red Bluff, CA 960
s 10 Red Bluff, CA 960
riguez 11 Corning, CA 96021
12 Red Bluff, CA 960
dge 11 Los Molinos, 9
Z 10 Corning, CA 96021
6 Red Bluff, CA 960

9 Manton, CA 96059

no 9 Red Bluff, CA 960
S 11 Red Bluff, CA 960
11 Red Bluff, CA 960
12 Corning
10 Red Bluff, CA 960
10 Corning, CA 96021
ge 7 Los Molinos, 9
9 Red Bluff, CA 960
rez 7 Corning, CA 96021
12 Paynes Creek
s 8 Gerber, CA 96035
7 Red Bluff
10 Red Bluff, CA 960
6 Red Bluff, CA 960
as 10 Los Molinos, 9
llarta 11 Corning, CA 96021
n 11 Paynes Creek
11 Corning
os Santos 7 Corning, CA 96021
lin 10 Red Bluff, CA 960
ep 8 Corning
10 Corning, CA 96021
8 Corning, CA 96021
8 Red Bluff, CA 960
10 Corning
8 Manton, CA 96059
homas 9 Red Bluff, CA 960
r 8 Red Bluff, CA 960
n 9 Paynes Creek
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19
14 Red Bluff, CA 960
13 Red Bluff, CA 960
13 Red Bluff, CA 960
ez 14 Corning
irez 13 Corning
ey 15 Red Bluff, CA 960
o) 13 Corning, CA 96021
r 14 Red Bluff, CA 960
S 13 Corning, CA 96021
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
24 Red Bluff, CA 960
29 Corning, CA 96021

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
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27
12
19
04
50
54
01
30
41
49
17
06
24
05
21
00
04
39
40
54
03
02
01
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52
27
31
52
23
53
02
42
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30
51
56
66

70
122

29
31
32
36
42
43
49
52
55
57
67
68
69
72
80
81
85
88
89
90
94
95
96
97
99
102
108
110
116
117
118
119
127
128
129
130
131
132
137
138
142
145
146
147

34
45
139
143
148

6
50

Jose Juan Luevano
Aaron Peterson
Kenny Smith

Jose Bucio
Cameron Glisan
Samuel Ramirez

Rodrigu

32
35
31
32
35
38

MALE AGE GROUP:

Travis Thomas
Daniel Soares

44
42

MALE AGE GROUP:

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Myah Wiedel
Alexis Jimenez
Belinda Loera
Alicen Osenton
Maya Slaugenhaupt
Ellie Voth

Anany Jimenez
Arianna Bucio
Cali Glisan

Olive Stoltz
Fernanda Aguilar
Angelica Servin
Sonia Thomas
Alondra Jimenez
Marian Ditman
Jacqguelynn Knoop
Paloma Morales
Mary Jane Kwazelin
Natilyn Boles
Lillian Boles
Saphira Hart
Teagan Harfield
Maryly Duggins
Ava Hermosillo
Alybeth Mora

Emma Souza

Helen Zimmerman
Anaiah Lawson
Ayako Kwazelin
Kira Solang
Penelope Branstner
Taylor Madden
Ella Wakeford
Joscelyn Tremayne
Zoey Carrillo
Marissa Carrillo
Tabitha Houghtby
Brooklyn Lunau
McKenzie Glenn
Ava Anderson
Natalie Bautista
Jazlyn Dawana
Aaliyah Hernandez
Andrea Cuevas-Davi
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Alexandria Wendt
Savannah Wakeman
Cassandra Miller
Jessica Miller

Samantha Miller

13
18
14
15
18

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Liz Thomas
McKenna Vietti

29
22

Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning
40 - 49
Red Bluff, CA 960
Los Molinos, CA 9
50 - 99

1 - 12
Red Bluff
Corning, CA 96021
Corning
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Corning, CA 96021
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning
Corning
Corning
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Los Molinos
Red Bluff
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
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Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Corning, CA 96021
Corning, CA 96021
Corning, CA 96021
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Corning, CA 96021
Corning
Corning, CA 96021
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff

Paynes Creek, CA
Manton

Corning, CA 96021

Corning, CA 96021

Corning, CA 96021

Corning, CA 96021
13 - 19

Manton, CA 96059

Red Bluff, CA 960
Tehama, CA 96090
Tehama, CA 96090
Tehama, CA 96090
20 - 29

Red Bluff

Red Bluff, CA 960
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62
87
121
134

22
33
37
44
53
54
64
73
91
101
107
109
123
136
144

17
27
47
71
74
82

10
16
92
105
125

Brittany Morgan 24
Michelle Langum 29
Jessica Tilton 27
Hilary Wakeford 28

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Aubrie Thomas 32
Erika Diehl 39
Kaillee Hamre 31
Tori Ellis 31
Jennella Bucio 33
Brittany Buttner 31
Chablis Pasquale 36
Norma Jimenez 35
Jennifer Boles 37
Erica Souza 38
Anneliese Peterson 33
Jessica Briseno 36
Heather Parker 30
Charisse Simon 36
Jennifer Miller 34

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Julie Lyford 42
Monica Griffis 40
Katie Slaugenhaupt 40
Sherry Hale 43
Sara Thomas 42
Cicely Prewett 43
Azalea Arellano 41

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Alyce Parks 59
Julie Hablitzel 59
Linda Cavins 60
Eleanor Poldervaart 53
Liz Hern 62

Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff

Los Molinos, CA 9
Corning, CA 96021

30 - 39
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Los Molinos
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Chico, CA 95973
Corning
Corning
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Red Bluff, Ca 960
Redding, CA 96021
Tehama, CA 96090

40 - 49

Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff

Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960

50 - 99
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Red Bluff, CA 960
Corning, CA 96021
Corning, CA 9602
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